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
fixtures: elegantly finished in ivory and white;

front lot. corner; sewer, etc, included; full
cement basement ; best plan you ever saw. Sec

today. Owger on premises 1 to 5. or phone
East osio dsy or woodiswn lsao. evenregs.

Her ' ni'ILT TO ENDURE"
8100
INVESTIGATE

to $3000
Bigger, Better. Houses for

Ue Money.
BEDIM ABE BLDG. CO., PORTLAND OR.

E. 11th and Market. Phone East 5114.
Downtown ssles office. Commonwealth bldg.

6th and Ankeny. Phone Broadway 4335. 0

Mr. & Mrs. Hornegeekr
Just Look at This:

5 room cottage. 50x100 lot. close to
car and stores and school. 81200.

I have many others from $2500 to
$4500 each.

J. B. HOLBROOK. REALTOR.
214-21- 5 Panama Bldg.

BUNGALOW
BY OWNER

Modern bungalow, double constructed,
built 1919; full cement basement, laundry trays;
charming living and dining rooms, hardwood
floors, 2 large badrooms. Dutch kitchen and fine
bath; A-- l plumbing, big floored attic, all rooms
nicely plastered and tinted; good location on paved
street, convenient to z car , tines, senoot ana
stores; will be sold on easy terms or teas for cash.
Inquire 1032 E. 29th st N.

HOUSES FOR SALfi
Free plans, free estimates. . free sdvice. Tslk

with our practical building man. "No cash pay-
ment down." Let ua build for you on easy
repayment plan.

"6UN-HOU8E- '" BUILDING CIA..
On 3d. bet. Stark and Wash.

216 Abrnrton BMg.

FINE new modem furnished or
unfurnished bungalow, a bargain, on 82d

st north. ,
Braham & Wells

307-- 8 Couch bldg.

BY OWNER, NEAR REED COLLEGE
BARGAIN PAVED 8TREET

3600 cash, sweet and eosy home 5
reception hall, pantry, large closets, teundry tray
in kitchen, new roof and paint, beautiful front
porch, nice lawn, 1 block W-- S car; bargain at
$2600. Ant 620-9-

- A REAL GOOD BUY
5 room modern bungalow, fireplace, buffet,

bookcase, enamel finish; $2050.. balance easy.
Near Jefferson high and Peninsula park.

JohnsonBodsoTi Co.
638 N. W. Bank Bldg. Msin 3787.

CLOSE IN, NEAR SANDY BLVD.
$2650 EASY TERMS

2!i blocks Rose City and MoataviTla ears.
modern, coxy 4 room house, pleassnt surround- -
ings, paved street good electric fixtures, wash I

trays, extra dressing room and closet bath, 2 I

Royal Anne cherry trees. See owner today.
122 E 27th st N. East 6012.

MOVING TO IOWA

$ 11 750, Terms $250 Down
REAL BARGAIN 520 PER MONTH.

I must sell my home of 5 rooms on 50x100;
6 bearing fruit trees; 1 blk. Mt Tabor car.
2040 E. Taylor st. Phone Tabor 5196.

WE DRAW PLANS
-- WE BUILD

WE HELP FINANCE
Take your building problems to us, wa save yoa

money.
HEDSTROM CONSTRUCTION CO.

14 Henry Building. Phone Bdwy. 1881
AN ABSTRACT of title as not a guarantee of

your title: it ia merely a history of your title.
A Title Insurance Policy is a guarantee of your
title. Therefore, when you buy property get a
Title Insurance Policy. no abstract lequireo.
Title et Trust company.

SIX ROOM HOUSE
Close in. 1 blk. car, 4 blks. school: Im-

provemrnta paid: just vacated ; move in to-- :

day. Price 32950; will take sutoumbite
up to $500 or. $600; $500 cash, balance
to suit you. E. R. 8.. 813 Couch bldg. .

NEAR GLENCOE b --OOL
Get this 8 room home, plenty of room, ga-

rage, pretty grounds, large lot plenty fruit
Couple hundred down, balance saonthly pay-
ments. ,
QU1N. gnu Morgan bHc. REALTOR.

$4 LOO ROSE CTTT PARK TERMS
Fine modem 0 room bungalow; beautiful fire-

plsee, all buildns, aies fixtures, cessent bass-me-at

wash . trays, fruit room, good location.
dose to Sandy blvd. and below tha hilL . Tabor
4803.
.. WOODSTOCK ear. 3 room typical bungs-- -

tow, furnace and fireplace, full level tot,
' fine lawn, fruit trees, pleasant aeigbbor- - -

noon, convenient to car ana stores; i:v.Main 32T. - '
$300 COZY HOME FOR COUPLE

3 teraw rooms. Dnteh kitchen, closet double
floor, big tot and garden, 1 blocks to W-- S ears,
$1109. a bargain.

RYDER REALTY CO. Aut $20-9-6.

ATTRACTIVE mouera bungalow. furaJ-tnr- e,

full cement basement, furnace, fruit
trees aad chickens. block to car, to 40x129,

, uwaer aTZx. wooo- -
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